

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.3763/2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAHA & CO.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Office Report)
(For Orders)

Date : 13/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Tapas Ray, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Nandy, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Anindita Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

The appellant is allowed three weeks' time for reporting compliance with the interim order dated 8.7.2002.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(P.D. Balodi)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master